3/07 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.5.021.01
RM/8000/M
ISO Cylinder
Magnetic piston
Double acting
Ø 10 to 25 mm

switch M/50/LSU/2V, cylinder Ø 25 mm
quote: QM/33/025/22
Ordering information
Cylinder
Pneumatic cylinder Ø 25 mm,
magnetic piston, stroke 200 mm
quote: RM/8025/M/200
Mountings
Front flange style G for cylinder Ø 25 mm
quote: M/P19409
3/07 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.5.021.05
RM/8000/M
RM/8017/M, RM/8021/M, RM/8026/M –
Cylinder with adjustable cushioning
Alternative variants
RM/8000/MC – Cylinder with central rear port RM/8000/MF – Cylinder with flat rear cover
Type Ø at 0 mm per 25 mm
RM/8017/M/. 16 0,070 kg 0,012 kg
RM/8021/M/. 20 0,145 kg 0,018 kg
RM/8026/M/. 25 0,195 kg 0,028 kg
Type Ø EE ZJ at 0 mm per 25 mm
RM/8010/M/. 10 M5 62 0,031 kg 0,007 kg
RM/8012/M/. 12 M5 72 0,052 kg 0,011 kg
RM/8016/M/. 16 M5 78 0,064 kg 0,012 kg
RM/8020/M/. 20 G1/8 92 0,130 kg 0,018 kg
RM/8025/M/. 25 G1/8 97 0,185 kg 0,028 kg
# stroke
1 cushion screw
RM/8000/N2 – Cylinder with non-rotating piston rod
RM/8000/JM – Cylinder with double ended piston rod
Type Ø Torque at 0 mm per 25 mm
max.
RM/8012/N2/. 12 5 0,04 Nm 0,058 kg 0,011 kg
RM/8016/N2/. 16 5 0,04 Nm 0,070 kg 0,012 kg
RM/8020/N2/. 20 6 0,15 Nm 0,145 kg 0,018 kg
RM/8025/N2/. 25 8 0,25 Nm 0,200 kg 0,028 kg
Type Ø L8 ZM at 0 mm per 25 mm
RM/8016/JM/. 16 56 100 0,080 kg 0,017 kg
RM/8020/JM/. 20 68 116 0,165kg 0,028 kg
RM/8025/JM/. 25 69 125 0,250 kg 0,043 kg
# stroke
1 1
ZJ + #
EE EE